708 Black
711 Light Gray
710 Sandstone
714 Snow White
729 Tan
706 Heather Gray
741 Rayo de Sol
746 Popular Gray
738 Charcoal
725 Dark Gray
728 Hoop Orange704 Evergreen
727 Maroon
720 Pep Rally Purple
719 Jersey Blue
717 Grand Slam Blue
721 Relay Red
707 Marine Blue
Choose any of our standard colors
Sport lockers are same color throughout.
ORDERING GUIDELINES
• Purchase Order MUST Note “LTE Program Order”
• 300-Frames Maximum/15-Frames Minimum Per Order
• Sport lockers furnished as 1-wide only.
• Orders must arrive with color, numbering & grouping
• No Shop Drawings
• All orders transferred to Apopka, FL
LOCK OPTION
Master Lock Company
1630 Built-In Combination Lock
2823 W. Orange Ave. Apopka, FL 32703
407-464-3611  or 866-566-0500
SHIPS FULLY ASSEMBLED.
Choose from 4 models
 SECURITY-BOX
STEEL COAT ROD
VENTILATED
FOOT LOCKER
WITH LOCK HASP
BODY COMPONENTS: 16 ga. tubular vertical frame
members, 16 gauge body with 18 gauge back
TOP/BOTTOM/HAT SHELF  16 ga. solid cold rolled
sheet steel
BASE:14 ga. Channel Base at both front and back
SIDES: 13 ga. 1/2” flattened expanded metal fully-
framed fully framed on sides and solid back
ACCESSORIES:  Includes 1/2” diameter coat rod,
and 2 Coat hooks
OPTIONS
SECURITY BOX DOOR: 14 gauge
steel with a thru-the-door friction
catch door pull, padlock hasp and a
16 gauge continuous piano hinge
FOOT LOCKER:  14 gauge steel with
stiffener sections and padlock loop.
Base Model With Upper
Security Box
With Lower
Foot Locker With Upper Security Box
And Foot Locker
	Width	 Depth	 Height	 Grouping		  Catalog #
 BASE MODEL
	 24”	 18”	 74-3/4”	 1-wide	 WSNN482-1C
	 24”	 24”	 74-3/4”	 1-wide	 WSNN422-1C
 WITH OPTIONAL UPPER SECURITY BOX
	 24”	 18”	 74-3/4”	 1-wide 	 WSBN482-1C
	 24”	 24”	 74-3/4”	 1-wide	 WSBN422-1C
 WITH OPTIONAL LOWER FOOT LOCKER
	 24”	 18”	 74-3/4”	 1-wide	 WSNF482-1C
	 24”	 24”	 74-3/4”	 1-wide	 WSNF422-1C
 WITH OPTIONAL SECURITY BOX AND FOOT LOCKER
	 24”	 18”	 74-3/4”	 1-wide	 WSBF482-1C
	 24”	 24”	 74-3/4”	 1-wide	 WSBF422-1C
STANDARD COLORS
Foot Locker seat is made
14 gauge steel with
stiffener sections